Air Cylinder
Series CM2
ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40
Longer life, over 1.5 times longer
The cylinder’s mounting and the machining accuracy of the parts have
been improved. Furthermore, the shapes and the materials of the seals
have been improved to enhance their wear resistance. As a result, the
cylinder’s life has been dramatically increased to 1.5 times that of Series

5 m ······· Z (Example) C73CZ
None ······· N (Example) C73CN
How to Order
Air Cylinder: Standard Type
Double Acting, Single Rod
Series CM2
ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40
∗For the applicable auto switch model, refer to
the table below.
• Since there are other applicable auto switches than listed above, refer to page 6-4-24 for details.
• For details about auto switches with pre-wire connector, refer to page 6-16-60.
—
—
— —
—
—
——
Without auto switch
6-4-4
Specifications
           Bore size (mm)
Type
Action
Fluid
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Lubrication
Thread tolerance
Stroke length tolerance
Piston speed
Cushion
Allowable kinetic energy
20 25 32 40
0.27 J 0.4 J 0.65 J 1.2 J
Pneumatic
Double acting, Single rod
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.05 MPa
Without auto switch:  –10 to 70°C (No freezing)
Not required (Non-lube)
JIS Class 2
50 to 750 mm/s
Rubber bumper
With auto switch:  –10 to 60°C (No freezing)
+1.4
  0    mm
Standard Stroke
Minimum Stroke for Auto Switch Mounting